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Mean Street Posse - Marshall,  Boots, Siska
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  846 52.88 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  65 4.06 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  77 4.81 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  68 4.25 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  40 2.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  316 19.75 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN  68 4.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  178 11.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  340 21.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN  206 12.88 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL  187 11.69
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  272 17.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND  95 5.94
Rashaad Penny RB SEA  64 4.00
John Brown WR BAL  109 6.81
Amari Cooper WR DAL  181 11.31
Ryan Grant WR IND  34 2.13
Allen Robinson WR CHI  112 7.00
Blake Jarwin TE DAL  58 3.63
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL  147 9.19

Team 01 / Mike Martin - Mike Martin
Tom Brady QB NWE  528 33.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  36 2.25 *
James Develin RB NWE  31 1.94 *
James White RB NWE  214 13.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  141 8.81 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  79 4.94 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  118 7.38 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  95 5.94 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  242 15.13 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE  177 11.06 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC  550 34.38
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  47 2.94
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  264 16.50
Lamar Miller RB HOU  165 10.31
Keenan Allen WR LAC  174 10.88
Keke Coutee WR HOU  33 2.06
Vyncint Smith WR HOU  19 1.19
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  118 7.38
Cody Parkey K CHI  225 14.06
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC  153 9.56

Team 02 / Russell Block - Russell Block
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  846 52.88 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  51 3.19 *
James White RB NWE  214 13.38 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  77 4.81 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  99 6.19 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  68 4.25 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  83 5.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  210 13.13 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  247 15.44 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI  150 9.38 *
Nick Foles QB PHI  152 9.50
Wendell  Smallwood RB PHI  98 6.13
Darren Sproles RB PHI  54 3.38
Darrel Williams RB KAN  15 0.94
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  113 7.06
Cole Beasley WR DAL  89 5.56
T Y Hilton WR IND  172 10.75
Mark Andrews TE BAL  77 4.81
Brett Maher K DAL  284 17.75
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL  188 11.75

Team 03 / George Chang - George
Drew Brees QB NOR  539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  190 11.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  272 17.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  141 8.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  316 19.75 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  89 5.56 *
Josh Hill TE NOR  22 1.38 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  52 3.25 *
Michael Badgley K LAC  146 9.13 *
Houston Texans DEF HOU  198 12.38 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL  502 31.38
Cole Beasley WR DAL  89 5.56
John Brown WR BAL  109 6.81
Amari Cooper WR DAL  181 11.31
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  80 5.00
Allen Hurns WR DAL  41 2.56
Chester Rogers WR IND  63 3.94
Trey Burton TE CHI  105 6.56
Justin Tucker K BAL  319 19.94
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL  188 11.75

Team 04 / Tim Little - Tim Little
Drew Brees QB NOR  539 33.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  131 8.19 *
Zach Line RB NOR  16 1.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  141 8.81 *
Austin Carr WR NOR  26 1.63 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR  38 2.38 *
Tommylee Lewis WR NOR  15 0.94 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  52 3.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  281 17.56 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR  168 10.50 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC  550 34.38
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  140 8.75
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  264 16.50
Keenan Allen WR LAC  174 10.88
Mike Williams WR LAC  167 10.44
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  118 7.38
Antonio Gates TE LAC  45 2.81
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0 0.00
Michael Badgley K LAC  146 9.13
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC  153 9.56

Team 06 / Dave Milkes - DAVE MILKES
Taysom Hill QB NOR  33 2.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  307 19.19 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  51 3.19 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  40 2.50 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  89 5.56 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  185 11.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  178 11.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  210 13.13 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  281 17.56 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI  150 9.38 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL  187 11.69
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  562 35.13
Josh Adams RB PHI  82 5.13
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  47 2.94
Keke Coutee WR HOU  33 2.06
Michael Crabtree WR BAL  79 4.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  256 16.00
Willie Snead WR BAL  69 4.31
Mark Andrews TE BAL  77 4.81
Brett Maher K DAL  284 17.75
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Team 07 / Dave Hinson - Dave Hinson
Tom Brady QB NWE  528 33.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  192 12.00 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  178 11.13 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE  48 3.00 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  79 4.94 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  95 5.94 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL  58 3.63 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  242 15.13 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE  177 11.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL  502 31.38
Russell Wilson QB SEA  519 32.44
Mike Davis RB SEA  110 6.88
Rashaad Penny RB SEA  64 4.00
Jaron Brown WR SEA  56 3.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  209 13.06
David Moore WR SEA  88 5.50
Ed Dickson TE SEA  38 2.38
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  243 15.19
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL  147 9.19
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA  175 10.94

Team 08 / Angela Emma - Angela Emma
Russell Wilson QB SEA  519 32.44 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  131 8.19 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  307 19.19 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  141 8.81 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE  97 6.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  214 13.38 *
Demetrius Harris TE KAN  42 2.63 *
Josh Hill TE NOR  22 1.38 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  243 15.19 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR  168 10.50 *
Mike Davis RB SEA  110 6.88
Gus Edwards RB BAL  91 5.69
Jordan Howard RB CHI  169 10.56
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN  40 2.50
Michael Gallup WR DAL  65 4.06
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR  38 2.38
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  209 13.06
Allen Robinson WR CHI  112 7.00
Golden Tate WR PHI  118 7.38
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA  175 10.94

Team 09 / Mike Emma - Mike Emma
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  444 27.75 *
James Develin RB NWE  31 1.94 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  91 5.69 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN  40 2.50 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN  68 4.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  214 13.38 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  83 5.19 *
Demetrius Harris TE KAN  42 2.63 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  247 15.44 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN  206 12.88 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  562 35.13
Chris Carson RB SEA  192 12.00
Jordan Howard RB CHI  169 10.56
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  256 16.00
Dontrelle Inman WR IND  52 3.25
Willie Snead WR BAL  69 4.31
Mike Williams WR LAC  167 10.44
Trey Burton TE CHI  105 6.56
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  340 21.25
Houston Texans DEF HOU  198 12.38

Team 10 / Wally Williams - Wally Williams
Jared Goff QB LAR  602 37.63 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  65 4.06 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  140 8.75 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  178 11.13 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  113 7.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  129 8.06 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  78 4.88 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  57 3.56 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  319 19.94 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR  209 13.06 *
Andrew Luck QB IND  618 38.63
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  444 27.75
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  190 11.88
Darren Sproles RB PHI  54 3.38
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  80 5.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI  100 6.25
Eric Ebron TE IND  198 12.38
Dallas Goedert TE PHI  65 4.06
Cody Parkey K CHI  225 14.06
Chicago Bears DEF CHI  256 16.00

Team 11 / Keith Laguna - Keith Laguna
Andrew Luck QB IND  618 38.63 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  36 2.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  359 22.44 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  173 10.81 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE  48 3.00 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  172 10.75 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND  52 3.25 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  198 12.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  246 15.38 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND  171 10.69 *
Alfred Blue RB HOU  68 4.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND  95 5.94
Wendell  Smallwood RB PHI  98 6.13
Jordan Wilkins RB IND  44 2.75
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  99 6.19
Travis Benjamin WR LAC  30 1.88
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  129 8.06
Chester Rogers WR IND  63 3.94
Adam Vinatieri K IND  232 14.50
Chicago Bears DEF CHI  256 16.00

Team 12 / Billy Hinson - BILLY HINSON
Jared Goff QB LAR  602 37.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  359 22.44 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  165 10.31 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  173 10.81 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE  97 6.06 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  78 4.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  185 11.56 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  57 3.56 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  246 15.38 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR  209 13.06 *
Nick Foles QB PHI  152 9.50
Josh Adams RB PHI  82 5.13
Alfred Blue RB HOU  68 4.25
Michael Gallup WR DAL  65 4.06
Jordan Matthews WR PHI  47 2.94
Anthony Miller WR CHI  100 6.25
David Moore WR SEA  88 5.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR  40 2.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND  232 14.50
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND  171 10.69

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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